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1033 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1030 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1025 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1036 Lamarca Garrido David ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1034 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1027 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1028 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1031 BIZIEN ZORRAQUIN MAEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1080 VIILLABA MEDINA ADRIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1005 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS
1081 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1130 PORTA ESPADA IBAI ATLETISMO ALAS
1156 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS
1007 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS
1152 ABADIAS ARTAL GAEL 4 apoyos
1104 JIMÉNEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1074 BUENO JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1077 GOMEZ JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1078 BELENGUER LEO ATLETISMO CUARTE
1079 MOLINA JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1057 BERNAD ALEGRE ADRIAN EA LA ESTRELLA
1159 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO SAN JOSE
1157 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL SAN JOSE
1154 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ADRIAN SAN JOSE
1153 OBON ABRIL ARES SAN JOSE
1014 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1020 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1093 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1015 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1016 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1017 BERZOSA CABEZA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1019 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1091 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1009 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1010 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1011 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1012 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1083 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1084 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1087 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1088 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1018 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1022 OLCINA MARTIN SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1013 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1008 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1082 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1086 LOPEZ SANZ JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1089 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1090 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1075 SANCHEZ DARIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
1098 ARRIBAS VIRTUS MARTIN tacos
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1155 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1152 ABADIAS ARTAL GAEL 4 apoyos
1029 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1039 ROMEO DELFA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1042 Llorente García Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1031 BIZIEN ZORRAQUIN MAEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1102 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1122 TREMOSA IVANK ANGEL Atletismo Santa Isabel
1059 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL EA LA ESTRELLA
1061 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA
1003 ORTIZ FUENTELSAZ PABLO JERÓNIMO ZURITA Tacos
1159 ESTEBAN GIMENEZ NACHO SAN JOSE
1157 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL SAN JOSE
1154 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ ADRIAN SAN JOSE
1153 OBON ABRIL ARES SAN JOSE
1014 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1020 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRUZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1093 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1015 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1016 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1017 BERZOSA CABEZA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1019 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1021 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1091 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1009 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1010 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1011 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1012 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1083 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1084 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1087 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1088 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1018 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1022 OLCINA MARTIN SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1013 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1008 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1082 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1086 LOPEZ SANZ JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1089 ALMALE LAYUNYA RAUL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1090 MARQUINA SANZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1097 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO tacos



1000m sub14 Masc

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1038 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1024 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 
1040 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO71 
1145 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1141 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1147 RUIZ BUJO JAVIER
1103 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1104 JIMÉNEZ MAZA HUGO AD PIRINEOS
1075 SANCHEZ DARIO ATLETISMO CUARTE
1123 BUISAN SANZ MARIO Atletismo Santa Isabel
1069 URBANO BRAU AARON CA UTEBO
1070 URBANO BRAU DIEGO CA UTEBO
1071 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO CA UTEBO
1072 MARTINEZ LASHERAS DAVID CA UTEBO
1073 LEON HERNANDEZ LOPE CA UTEBO
1125 AGUAS MORALES ALVARO CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1055 BETRAN BRUALLA ORIOL EA LA ESTRELLA
1056 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO EA LA ESTRELLA
1058 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC EA LA ESTRELLA
1060 ORTEGA SALAZAR LEONEL EA LA ESTRELLA
1161 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO RAINBOW TEAM
1074 BUENO JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1023 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ MARCOS Escuela Zenit
1094 CALVO TAJADA ALVARO Escuela Zenit
1095 LISO IONESCU ALEJANDRO Escuela Zenit
1096 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES Escuela Zenit

APELLIDOS
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Longitud Sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1102 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1103 ROMO MARTIN MARCOS AD PIRINEOS
1029 Rueda Barco Julián ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1024 VICENTE BURKE ERIC ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1030 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1039 ROMEO DELFA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1040 Jáuregui Fernández Martín ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1025 Martínez Finol Pablo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1042 Llorente García Leo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1034 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1038 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ GUZMAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1027 Pizarro Origüen Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1028 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

1,5m 1081 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1155 ASIN GARRIDO DAMIAN ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1156 HERNANDEZ MIRAVETE MARTIN ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1007 ARIAS EMBID DIEGO ATLETISMO ALAS

1077 GOMEZ JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1079 MOLINA JORGE ATLETISMO CUARTE
1123 BUISAN SANZ MARIO Atletismo Santa Isabel

1,5m 1069 URBANO BRAU AARON CA UTEBO
1,5m 1070 URBANO BRAU DIEGO CA UTEBO

1055 BETRAN BRUALLA ORIOL EA LA ESTRELLA
1057 BERNAD ALEGRE ADRIAN EA LA ESTRELLA
1058 GARCIA BOIXADOS MARC EA LA ESTRELLA
1059 ORMAD GRASA MIGUEL EA LA ESTRELLA
1060 ORTEGA SALAZAR LEONEL EA LA ESTRELLA
1061 LOPEZ CEACHE IKER EA LA ESTRELLA
1161 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO RAINBOW TEAM
1078 BELENGUER LEO ATLETISMO CUARTE

APELLIDOS



Altura Sub14 Masc

DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1033 Rodríguez Alastruey Nico ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1036 Lamarca Garrido David ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1005 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ATLETISMO ALAS
1122 TREMOSA IVANK ANGEL Atletismo Santa Isabel
1072 MARTINEZ LASHERAS DAVID CA UTEBO
1056 GERONA GOMEZ PABLO EA LA ESTRELLA
1145 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1141 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
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1657 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD PIRINEOS
1655 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD PIRINEOS
1653 SORIANO CLEMENTE CANDELA AD PIRINEOS
1734 OPOKU KANN QUUENSTAR ADA ZUERA 4 apoyos
1544 Marzo Alayeto Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1559 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1560 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1548 Marco Bosque Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1539 Pizarro Cabrera María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1550 Sanz Calavia Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1531 Jimenez Clares Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1534 Satué De La Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1526 Solanas Dueñas Laura ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1580 De pablo Elvira Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1535 Fuertes Ferrer Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1528 Oros Francia Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1549 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1574 Calvo Infante Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1564 Razábal Ingelmo Anahí ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1563 Razábal Ingelmo Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1556 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1554 Simon Lusilla Sara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1558 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1547 POZO MARTINEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1578 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

1530 ZANKPE MBA
NATACHA 
ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

1572 Orte Moliner Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1566 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1561 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1555 Uldemolins Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1542 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1575 Abengochea Puertolas Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1545 Avello Rubio Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1533 Maestre Rubio Ixeya ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1579 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1538 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

2565 MELINTE X
IASMINA 
ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

1541 Obeng Yeboah Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1502 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS
1626 MINGARRO VILLAROYA IRIS ATLETISMO ALAS
1701 SANMARTÍN ESPINOSA MARA ATLETISMO ALAS
1627 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ATLETISMO ALAS
1628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
1629 MINGARRO VILLAROYA NOA ATLETISMO ALAS
1749 REVUELTA GARCÍA MIRIAM ATLETISMO ALAS
1623 BERNA NORA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1702 ALVAREZ LARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1688 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1689 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE Atletismo Santa Isabel
1692 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
1591 VELILLA GONZALEZ ADA EA LA ESTRELLA
1592 SORRIBAS MARTINEZ CAROLINA EA LA ESTRELLA
1594 GARCIA BOIXADOS EVA EA LA ESTRELLA



1596 PLOU PALLARES CLAUDIA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1598 ROMERA TORRES MARIA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1599 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1604 MARTIN MATEOS ALEJANDRA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1605 SORRIBAS AURED CLARA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1606 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1607 SOLER DE LA VEGA PAULA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1756 LERA SORIA LAURA RAINBOW TEAM 4 apoyos
1758 MONSERRATE BENITO ADELA RAINBOW TEAM 4 apoyos
1750 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE SAN JOSE
1747 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA SAN JOSE
1743 BAGÜES GRACIA AILA SAN JOSE
1739 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA SAN JOSE
1738 GIL RIPALACASA CELIA IJEOMA SAN JOSE
1516 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1519 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1522 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1523 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1524 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1525 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1506 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1507 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1508 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1510 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1511 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1514 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1515 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1630 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1631 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1632 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1634 SOMADA OTAL MAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1635 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1517 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1518 EZQUERRA SANCHEZ ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1520 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1521 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1636 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1637 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1504 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1505 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1509 ROYO NAVARRO LORETO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1633 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1642 BELTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA Escuela Zenit 1,5m
1648 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA Escuela Zenit
1646 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA Escuela Zenit 1,5m
1638 JIMENO CARRASCON ALICIA Escuela Zenit 1,5m
1650 ARNAL LOMBARTE MARTINA Escuela Zenit 1,5m
1647 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA Escuela Zenit 1,5m
1639 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA Escuela Zenit 4 apoyos
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1652 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1656 CASÁUS BROSED NEREA AD PIRINEOS
1582 Moneo Blasco Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1539 Pizarro Cabrera María ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1550 Sanz Calavia Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1531 Jimenez Clares Carla ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1571 Saldaña Dupla Elena ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1549 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1552 RAMOS GINER OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1563 Razábal Ingelmo Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1527 sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1558 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1547 POZO MARTINEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1530 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1572 Orte Moliner Naiara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1561 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1565 Álvaro Redondo Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1533 Maestre Rubio Ixeya ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1545 Avello Rubio Mar ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1536 Garcia Tena Flor ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1537 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1628 SEBASTIAN DOMINGO MARTINA ATLETISMO ALAS
1624 REGALADO VEGA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1679 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1621 LOPEZ CANO NEREA CA UTEBO TACOS
1692 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA Tacos
1591 VELILLA GONZALEZ ADA EA LA ESTRELLA
1592 SORRIBAS MARTINEZ CAROLINA EA LA ESTRELLA
1605 SORRIBAS AURED CLARA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1607 SOLER DE LA VEGA PAULA MARIANISTAS Tacos
1755 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOW TEAM 4 apoyos
1753 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA RAINBOW TEAM Tacos
1750 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE SAN JOSE
1743 BAGÜES GRACIA AILA SAN JOSE
1739 VALLEJO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRA SAN JOSE
1738 GIL RIPALACASA CELIA IJEOMA SAN JOSE
1516 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1519 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1522 CERVERA DOMINGUEZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1523 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1524 BLAZQUEZ BARAUT PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1525 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1506 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1507 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1508 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1510 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1511 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1514 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1515 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1630 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1631 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1632 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1634 SOMADA OTAL MAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1635 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos



1517 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1518 EZQUERRA SANCHEZ ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1520 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1521 LOPEZ VILLUENDAS ALEJANDRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1636 TRULLEN PEREZ EVELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1637 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1504 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1505 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1509 ROYO NAVARRO LORETO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1633 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4 apoyos
1644 PEREZ AZNAR LOLA
1649 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA 1,5m
1645 MORON SANZ ALBA
1741 TORRES PARKER MARTINA tacos
1742 TORRES PARKER ELENA tacos
1641 DIAZ PEREZ JULIA Tacos



1000m Sub14 Fem

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1625 GIL MARTINA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1658 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS
1659 YANG YUXUAN AD PIRINEOS
1532 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1540 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
2565 MELINTE IASMINA ANDREEA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1623 BERNA NORA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1690 ANSON DELICADO ELENA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1691 ANSON DELICADO PAULA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1590 VALLE VARGAS ELENA EA LA ESTRELLA
1730 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1729 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1732 VERÓN GOYENECHE BLANCA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1752 HERNANDEZ ROCHE ANA RAINBOW TEAM
1757 TOMAS HUERTA JARA RAINBOW TEAM
1754 LENCINA YUSTE SANDRA RAINBOW TEAM
1748 PECO VAL JULIA SAN JOSE
1640 SANCHO ROMAN NOA
1643 LISO ALEGRE MARTA
1744 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA
1735 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE
1737 PROL LIGORRED CARMEN
1513 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS

1



Longitud sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
1691 ANSON DELICADO PAULA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1658 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS
1659 YANG YUXUAN AD PIRINEOS
1657 LORENTE UTRILLA MARTINA AD PIRINEOS
1655 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD PIRINEOS
1656 CASÁUS BROSED NEREA AD PIRINEOS
1544 Marzo Alayeto Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1559 Nieto Bernad Elsa ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1560 Nieto Bernad Leyre ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1548 Marco Bosque Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1534 Satué De La Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1571 Saldaña Dupla Elena ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1580 De pablo Elvira Nerea ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1573 Peiro Germani Olga ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1552 RAMOS GINER OLIVIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1574 Calvo Infante Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1564 Razábal Ingelmo Anahí ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1556 Pueyo Lavilla Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1578 LAMANA MARTINEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1540 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1555 Uldemolins Peiró Daniela ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1542 Muriago Pérez-Lizano Laura Victoria ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1575 Abengochea Puertolas Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1565 Álvaro Redondo Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1557 Cascán Roncal Elena ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1579 Murillo Ruiz Alexia ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1538 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1536 Garcia Tena Flor ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1537 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1541 Obeng Yeboah Erika ALCAMPO SCORPIO71

1,5m 1502 JIMENEZ DOMINGUEZ LUCIA ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1626 MINGARRO VILLAROYA IRIS ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1701 SANMARTÍN ESPINOSA MARA ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1130 PORTA ESPADA IBAI ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1627 JAUREGUI COLAS ARANTXA ATLETISMO ALAS
1,5m 1749 REVUELTA GARCÍA MIRIAM ATLETISMO ALAS

1625 GIL MARTINA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1702 ALVAREZ LARA ATLETISMO CUARTE
1624 REGALADO VEGA ATLETISMO CUARTE

1,5m 1621 LOPEZ CANO NEREA CA UTEBO
1594 GARCIA BOIXADOS EVA EA LA ESTRELLA

1,5m 1730 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1,5 1598 ROMERA TORRES MARIA MARIANISTAS
1,5 1599 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ CARLOTA MARIANISTAS
1,5 1604 MARTIN MATEOS ALEJANDRA MARIANISTAS
1,5 1606 RODELLAR MARTIN LAURA MARIANISTAS
1,5m 1755 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA RAINBOW TEAM
1,5m 1753 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA RAINBOW TEAM
1,5m 1758 MONSERRATE BENITO ADELA RAINBOW TEAM
1,5m 1734 OPOKU KANN QUUENSTAR
1,5m 1732 VERÓN GOYENECHE BLANCA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1,5m 1643 LISO ALEGRE MARTA escuela zenit
1,5m 1638 JIMENO CARRASCON ALICIA escuela zenit
1,5m 1642 BELTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA escuela zenit
1,5m 1646 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA escuela zenit
1,5m 1649 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA escuela zenit

APELLIDOS



1,5m 1650 ARNAL LOMBARTE MARTINA escuela zenit
1,5m 1647 ARTIGAS CARBALLAL LUCIA escuela zenit



Altura Sub14 Fem

DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1652 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD PIRINEOS
1653 SORIANO CLEMENTE CANDELA AD PIRINEOS
1535 Fuertes Ferrer Marina ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1554 Simon Lusilla Sara ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1527 sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1532 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1566 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO71
1629 MINGARRO VILLAROYA NOA ATLETISMO ALAS
1679 GORJON HERNANDEZ LAURA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1688 MELCHOR SALAME LAURA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1689 BERNAD HERNANDEZ IZARBE Atletismo Santa Isabel
1690 ANSON DELICADO ELENA Atletismo Santa Isabel
1747 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA SAN JOSE
1729 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT ATLETISMO
1648 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA escuela zenit

APELLIDOS


